
WINTER CAR SALE PARTICIPATING DEALERS LIST:WINTER CAR SALE PARTICIPATING DEALERS LIST:
BAYTOWN HYUNDAIBAYTOWN HYUNDAI
Deno Long 346.804.7218
dlong@baytownhyundai.com
4343 East Fwy I-10
Baytown TX 77521

BECK & MASTEN KIABECK & MASTEN KIA
James Carter 281.318.9137
jamescarter@group1auto.com
25503 Tomball Parkway
Tomball TX 77377

BMW of WEST HOUSTONBMW of WEST HOUSTON
Tommy Luk 703.888.7950
tommy.luk@bmwwest.com
Camilo Lopez 713.899.6371
jorge.lopezgarcia@bmwwest.com
20822 Katy Freeway
Katy TX 77449

DON MCGILL TOYOTADON MCGILL TOYOTA
Ulysses Price 281.704.2050
uprice@donmcgill.com
11800 Katy Freeway
Houston TX 77079

CLASSIC ELITE CHEVY CLASSIC ELITE CHEVY 
HWY 6HWY 6
John Aldridge 832.232.2449
johna@classicchevyhwy6.com
8100 S Texas 6
Houston TX 77083

CLASSIC ELITE CHEVY CLASSIC ELITE CHEVY 
SUGAR LANDSUGAR LAND
Bobby Russell 281.263.1329
brussell@classicchevysugarland.com
13115 Southwest Freeway
Sugar Land TX 77478

COOK FORDCOOK FORD
Lauren Moore 409.948.2541
lauren.m@cookfordtexas.com
Tabatha Rehm 409.948.2541
tabatha.r@cookfordtexas.com
2600 Palmer Hwy
Texas City TX 77590

TEXAN CHRYSLER DODGE TEXAN CHRYSLER DODGE 
JEEP RAMJEEP RAM
Obed Padilla-Vega
281.359.7100
obedp@texandodge.com
Ashlyn Santiago
281.706.8810
asantiago@texandodge.com
18555 Eastex Freeway
Humble TX 77338

BECK & MASTEN BUICKBECK & MASTEN BUICK
GMC SOUTHGMC SOUTH
Anthony Morelli 281.746.1017
amorelli@beckmasten.net
Roylin Wolf 832.545.2526
roylin.wolf@beckmasten.net
12820 Gulf Fwy
Houston TX 77034

BECK & MASTEN BUICKBECK & MASTEN BUICK
GMC NORTHGMC NORTH
Robert Wolf 832.309.6779
rwolf30@sbcglobal.net
Mike Sharaf 832.878.0992
msharaf@beckmasten.net
11300 FM 1960 Rd W
Houston TX 77065

DeMONTROND AUTO DeMONTROND AUTO 
COUNTRYCOUNTRY
Charles Willis (VW) 281.819.1174
charles.willis@demontrond.com
Robert Stanley (CDJR)
281.443.2500
robert.stanley@demontrond.com
888 I-45 South
Conroe TX 77304

DeMONTROND DeMONTROND 
AUTOMOTIVE GROUPAUTOMOTIVE GROUP
Jeff Hika (Volvo)
281.877.1005
jeff.hika@demontrond.com
Eric Raymond (VW)
281.877.7200
eric.raymond@demontrond.com
Martin Carbajal (Kia)
281.872.7200
martin.carbajal@demontrond.com
Fred Price (Buick, GMC)
281.877.1006
fred.price@demontrond.com
Kevin Thieleman
888.582.6173
kevin.thieleman@demontrond.com
14101 North Freeway
Houston TX 77090

PLANET FORDPLANET FORD
Clennon Preyear 832.403.2668
cpreyear@planetford.com
20403 I-45 N
Spring TX 77388

DeMONTROND MAZDADeMONTROND MAZDA
Jorge Galvan 281.823.5000
jorge.galvan@demontrond.com
Jason Ramsland 832.215.6890
jason.ramsland@demontrond.com
20233 Gulf Freeway
Webster TX 77598

GILLMAN SUBARU SWGILLMAN SUBARU SW
Kitt Kamya 713.776.6369
kkamya@gillmanauto.com
10565 W Sam Hou Pkwy S
Houston TX 77099

HONDA OF CLEAR LAKEHONDA OF CLEAR LAKE
Steve Bramlet 281.338.6666
sbramlet@hondaofclearlake.com
2205 Gulf Freeway S
League City TX 77573

MERCEDES-BENZ OFMERCEDES-BENZ OF
HOUSTON NORTHHOUSTON NORTH
Gordon Barnes 281.384.0808
barnesg@autonation.com
17510 North Freeway 
Houston TX 77090

SOUTHWEST INFINITISOUTHWEST INFINITI
Andre Scott (New Car Sales) 
832.340.6841
andrescott@lithia.com
Milli Martinez (Used Car Sales)
832.964.7792
miliazamartinez@lithia.com
10495 Southwest Freeway
Houston TX 77074

STERLING MCCALL LEXUSSTERLING MCCALL LEXUS
David Capin (New Car Sales) 
713.995.2600
dcapin@smlexus.com
Chet Sourn (Used Car Sales)
713.995.2437
csourn@smlexus.com
10025 Southwest Freeway
Houston TX 77074

BAYTOWN NISSANBAYTOWN NISSAN
John Addison 281.394.1995
jaddison@baytownnissan.com
5755 I-10
Baytown TX 77521

Locate preferred dealers and find your next car at 
mscucarsale.memberautocenter.com

Enter the $1000 giveaway
Two lucky members will win $500 each**

WINTER
carSale

N O V E M B E R  2 0  -  D E C E M B E R  3 1 ,  2 0 2 3

NAUGHTY        NICE
I’LL JUST BUY IT!X


